Race Date
October 28, 2017

Overall
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Name
Mackenzie Engbert
Ashley Durrant
Jodi Hulstedt
Isabelle Schadt
Elana Menge
Stephanie Vazquez
Xan Milne
Sarah Parker-Scanlon
Svea Hulstedt
Ashley Dorantes
Heather Staines
Rosie Hernandez
Becky Matthiscyk
Lori Laye
Susan Ellsworth
Jenelle Curatolo
Ana Reyes
Christine Durrant
Ronda White
Joyce Yarger
Lena Verkuilen

Rockford Road Runners

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Team
Wildcats
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados

Belvidere Tornados
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
unattached
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
unattached

Adult Open 3k

Bib No Age Gend

-
©

368
428
463
283
445
441
422
424
369
205
442
443
444
419
449
367
208
462
453
451
460

15
16
39
15
20
31
50
40
14
17
32
29
29
56
44
40
14
49
62
74
43

F
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Female

14:44.5
14:51.2
15:23.3
15:30.3
15:38.6
15:43.5
15:54.5
16:18.9
16:23.1
16:38.7
16:56.4
17:05.9
17:12.0
17:49.3
17:52.2
19:36.1
22:09.1
27:57.3
28:20.3
32:50.9
32:52.1

10/28/2017 05:00:14



Race Date 2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
October 28, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Adult Open 3k

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere Tornados Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):21 Average Time: 16:31.3
1 445 Elana Menge 1 1 15:38.6 15:38.6 0:00.0
2 441 Stephanie Vazquez 2 3 15:43.5 31:22.1 0:04.8
3 442 Heather Staines 5 8 16:56.4 48:18.6 1:17.8
4 443 Rosie Hernandez 6 14 17:05.9 1.05:24.5 1:.27.2
5 444 Becky Matthiscyk 7 21 17:12.0  1:22:36.5 1:33.3
Team - Rockford Road Runners Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 19:15.0
1 422 Xan Milne 3 3 15:54.5 15:54.5 0:00.0
2 424  Sarah Parker-Scanlon 4 7 16:18.9 32:134 0:24.3
3 419 Lori Laye 8 15 17:49.3 50:02.8 1.54.8
4 449 Susan Ellsworth 9 24 17:52.2 1:07:55.1 1.57.6
5 453 Ronda White 10 34 28:20.3 1:36:15.4 12:25.7
6 451 Joyce Yarger (12) (45) 32:50.9  2:09:06.4 16:56.4
Team - Elgin Sharks Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 428 Ashley Durrant Less Than 5 14:51.2 14:51.2 0:00.0
2 205 Ashley Dorantes Less Than 5 16:38.7 31:29.9 1:47.4
3 208 Ana Reyes Less Than 5 22:09.1 53:39.1 7:17.9
Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 368 Mackenzie Engbert Less Than 5 14:44.5 14:44.5 0:00.0
2 463 Jodi Hulstedt Less Than 5 15:23.3 30:07.9 0:38.7
3 369 Svea Hulstedt Less Than 5 16:23.1 46:31.0 1:38.5
4 367 Jenelle Curatolo Less Than 5 19:36.1  1:06:07.2 4:51.6
Team - Accelerators Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 283 Isabelle Schadt Less Than 5 15:30.3 15:30.3 0:00.0

Rockford Road Runners 1 10/28/2017 05:07:13



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Overall
1
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Name

Miguel Uriostegui, Jr.

Brian Warren

Greg Nelson

Ben Bluemond
Armando Quinones
Nathan Bakulski
Alvaro Dorantes
Joe Alligood
Brandon Escareno

Miguel Uriostegui, Sr.

Alex Foster
Justin Johnson
Bob Pecora

Pete Matthiscyk
Daniel Mcllvanie
Williams Umana
Tim Magnusen
James Wright
Dave Chiek
James Scanlon
Matthew Martineau
Steve Seiter
Kerry Steines
Anthony Laye
Adam Clapshaw
Fabio Escobar
Adam Konopka
Norm Yarger
James Behrens
Glenn Greenberg

Rockford Road Runners

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Team

Elgin Sharks
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Accelerators
Rockford Road
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Rockford Road
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados

Belvidere Tornados
Rockford Road
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Belvidere Tornados
Rockford Road
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
unattached
Rockford Road
Rockford Road
Rockford Road

Adult Open 3k

Bib No Age Gend

431
452
423
282
454
437
204
447
206
432
284
435
446
439
455
276
456
427
457
425
421
426
440
420
438
436
464
450
418
448

15
53
33
19
51
20
15
50
15
36
14
34
46
29
63
15
46
33
45
48
31
60
32
56
30
41
48
78
73
79
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Male
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11:19.7
11:21.5
11:53.0
11:55.7
13:01.8
13:14.1
13:16.8
13:17.9
13:22.4
13:44.3
13:48.5
14:11.6
14:23.0
15:11.7
15:12.6
15:18.6
15:50.2
15:52.9
16:00.4
16:19.9
17:22.8
17:25.0
17:40.6
17:44.1
17:56.0
17:59.6
18:04.2
23:29.1
26:24.0
28:19.1

10/28/2017 05:00:14



2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 28, 2017

Boys
Adult Open 3k

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rockford Road Runners Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 12:57.4
1 452 Brian Warren 2 2 11:21.5 11:21.5 0:00.0
2 423 Greg Nelson 3 5 11:53.0 23:14.6 0:31.5
3 454  Armando Quinones 4 9 13:01.8 36:16.4 1:40.2
4 447  Joe Alligood 7 16 13:17.9 49:34.4 1:56.4
5 455 Daniel Mcllvanie 13 29 15:12.6 1:04:47.1 3:51.1
6 427 James Wright (16) (45) 15:52.9  1:20:40.0 4:31.3
7 457 Dave Chiek a7 (62) 16:00.4  1:36:40.5 4:38.8
8 425 James Scanlon (18) (80) 16:19.9 1:53:00.4 4:58.3
9 421 Matthew Martineau (29) (99) 17:22.8  2:10:23.3 6:01.3
10 426 Steve Seiter (20) (119) 17:25.0 2:27:48.4 6:03.4
11 420 Anthony Laye (22) (141) 17:44.1  2:45:32.5 6:22.5
12 450 Norm Yarger (25) (166) 23:29.1  3:09:01.6 12:07.5
13 418 James Behrens (26) (192) 26:24.0 3:35:25.7 15:02.4
14 448 Glenn Greenberg (27) (219) 28:19.1 4:03:44.8 16:57.5
Team - Elgin Sharks Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 13:24.4
1 431 Miguel Uriostegui, Jr. 1 1 11:19.7 11:19.7 0:00.0
2 204 Alvaro Dorantes 6 7 13:16.8 24:36.5 1:57.1
3 206 Brandon Escareno 8 15 13:22.4 37:59.0 2:02.7
4 432 Miguel Uriostegui, Sr. 9 24 13:44.3 51:43.3 2:24.6
5 276 Williams Umana 14 38 15:18.6 1:07:01.9 3:58.9
Team - Belvidere Tornados Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 14:34.1
1 437 Nathan Bakulski 5 5 13:14.1 13:14.1 0:00.0
2 435 Justin Johnson 10 15 14:11.6 27:25.7 0:57.4
3 446 Bob Pecora 11 26 14:23.0 41:48.8 1:08.9
4 439 Pete Matthiscyk 12 38 15:11.7 57:00.5 1:57.5
5 456 Tim Magnusen 15 53 15:50.2  1:12:50.8 2:36.1
6 440 Kerry Steines (21) (74) 17:40.6  1:30:31.4 4:26.4
7 438 Adam Clapshaw (23) (97) 17:56.0 1:48:27.5 4:41.9
8 436 Fabio Escobar (24) (121) 17:59.6  2:06:27.2 4:455
Team - Accelerators Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 282 Ben Bluemond Less Than 5 11:55.7 11:55.7 0:00.0
2 284 Alex Foster Less Than 5 13:48.5 25:44.2 1:52.7

Rockford Road Runners
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